
BAR FOOD MENUBAR FOOD MENU

Appetizers
uÆ Chips & Salsa  8.00

Corn chips| fire roasted tomato salsa
, Chips & Queso  12.00

Corn chips| melted chipotle cheese sauce

, Texas Quail  15.00
Oven roasted quail legs wrapped in bacon | sliced

jalapeño| chipotle raspberry BBQ dip

Chicken Wings  14.00
Classic buffalo | BBQ | lemon pepper

• Ranch | blue cheese | jalapeño ranch  •

, Chicken Rattlers  15.00
Diced chicken breast wrapped in bacon | sliced

jalapeño | chipotle BBQ sauce

Bevy Nachos  18.00
Fried corn tortilla chips| melted chipotle cheese

sauce | pico de gallo | guacamole | sliced
jalapenos | sour cream

• BBQ grilled chicken or diced smoked brisket •
Street Tacos  18.00

Homemade corn tortillas | seasoned shredded beef
| queso fresco | chopped cilantro | sliced avocado |

cilantro rice pilaf | fire roasted tomato salsa
, Shrimp Diablo  15.00

Lightly breaded baby shrimp | jalapeno avocado
ranch

On a Roll
S e r v e d  w i t h  c h o i c e  o f  c r i s p y  f r e n c h  f r i e s  |  s w e e t  f r i e s  |  p o t a t o  c h i p s  |  c u p  o f  f r e s h  f r u i t

Club Sandwich  14.00
Sliced ham | turkey | toasted whole wheat | white

american cheese | BLT | basil aioli

Chicken Sandwich  14.00
Char-grilled chicken breast | basil aioli | LTO |

homemade pickles | toasted sourdough bun

Hill Country Burger  14.00
80/20 beef burger patty | toasted sourdough bun |

LTO | homemade pickles

,´u Veggie Burger  15.00
Grilled veggie patty | LTO | gluten free bun

S a n d w i c h e s  a d d i t i o n s :  b a c o n  2 . 0 0 |  b r i s k e t  o r  h a m  4 . 0 0 |  f r i e d  e g g  2 . 0 0

( w h i t e  a m e r i c a n  |  w h i t e  c h e d d a r  |  c a n d i e d  j a l a p e ñ o s )  1 . 0 0

G l u t e n  f r e e  b r e a d  1 . 0 0

u Gluten Free ´ Vegetarian Æ Vegan

C o n s u m i n g  r a w  o r  u n d e r c o o k e d  m e a t s ,  p o u l t r y ,  s e a f o o d ,  s h e l l fi s h ,  o r  e g g s  m a y
i n c r e a s e  y o u r  r i s k  o f  f o o d b o r n e  i l l n e s s



LUNCH MENULUNCH MENU
I n c l u d e s  c h o i c e  o f  s o f t  d r i n k  o r  i c e d  t e a

Starters, Soups & Salads
A d d  g r i l l e d  c h i c k e n  b r e a s t  5 . 0 0  |  g r i l l e d  s h r i m p  6 . 0 0 |  o v e n  b a k e d  s a l m o n  9 . 0 0

9.00Soup of the Day
Chef's choice

9.00Texas Style Chili
Shredded beef | slowly simmered in a spicy
jalapeno infused broth | cheddar cheese | diced
onions | crackers

12.00Bevy Hummus
Pickled vegetables | hummus | pita bread points

10.00Texas Caesar Salad
Chopped romaine | anchovy fillets | cherry
tomatoes | parmesan | cornmeal dusted fried brie
crouton | homemade caesar dressing

12.00Chicken Wings
Classic buffalo | BBQ | lemon pepper

• Ranch | blue cheese | jalapeño ranch

12.00Cranberry Chicken Salad,

Chicken salad | over greens | sliced avocado |
fresh fruit

10.00Chopped Salad
Spring mix| dried cranberries | candied pecans |
cherry tomatoes | cucumbers | diced crispy bacon
| homemade balsamic dressing

On a Roll
S e r v e d  w i t h  c h o i c e  o f  f r e n c h  f r i e s  |  s w e e t  f r i e s  |  p o t a t o  c h i p s  |  c u p  o f  f r e s h  f r u i t

S u b  a  c u p  o f  s o u p  o f  t h e  d a y  |  c h i l i  |  s i d e  C a e s a r  |  s i d e  c h o p p e d  s a l a d   2 . 0 0
12.00Hill Country Burger

80/20 beef burger patty | toasted sourdough bun |
LTO | homemade pickles

13.00Portabella Sandwich,Æ

Marinated portabella mushroom | grilled
tomatoes | onions | artichokes | sliced provolone
balsamic glaze | gluten free bun12.00Club Sandwich,

Sliced ham | turkey | toasted whole wheat | white
american cheese | BLT | basil aioli

12.00Chicken Sandwich
Chargrilled chicken breast | basil aioli | LTO
homemade pickles | toasted sourdough bun13.00Veggie Burger,´u

Grilled veggie patty | LTO | gluten free bun
S a n d w i c h e s  a d d i t i o n s :  b a c o n  2 . 0 0 |  b r i s k e t  o r  h a m  4 . 0 0 |  f r i e d  e g g  2 . 0 0

( w h i t e  a m e r i c a n  |  w h i t e  c h e d d a r  |  c a n d i e d  j a l a p e ñ o s )  1 . 0 0
G l u t e n  F r e e  B r e a d  1 . 0 0

Main Entrées
A d d  g r i l l e d  c h i c k e n  b r e a s t  5 . 0 0  |  g r i l l e d  s h r i m p  6 . 0 0 |  o v e n  b a k e d  s a l m o n  9 . 0 0

12.00Pepperoni Flat Bread
Oven baked | spicy pomodoro sauce | pepperoni |
shredded mozzarella | parmesan

12.00Caprese Flat Bread
Oven baked | basil pesto spread | sliced tomatoes |
shredded mozzarella | balsamic glaze

10.00Pappardelle Pasta,

In house basil pesto | cherry tomatoes | baby
spinach | garlic bread

14.00Street Tacos,

Homemade corn tortillas | seasoned shredded beef
| queso fresco | chopped cilantro | sliced avocado |
cilantro rice pilaf | fire roasted tomato salsa18.00Salmon a la Plancha

Gulf coast salmon | cilantro rice pilaf | market
vegetables | creole butter sauce

u Gluten Free ´ Vegetarian Æ Vegan

C o n s u m i n g  r a w  o r  u n d e r c o o k e d  m e a t s ,  p o u l t r y ,  s e a f o o d ,  s h e l l fi s h ,  o r  e g g s  m a y
i n c r e a s e  y o u r  r i s k  o f  f o o d b o r n e  i l l n e s s



DINNER MENUDINNER MENU
Starters

8.00Chips & SalsauÆ

Corn chips| fire roasted tomato salsa
12.00Chips & Quesou´

Corn chips| melted chipotle cheese sauce

15.00Bevy Hummus´

Pickled vegetables | hummus | pita bread
points

9.00Brussels SproutsuÆ

Bacon | brown sugar | candied pecans | dry
cranberries | balsamic glaze

21.00Hill Country Heritage
Board
Local and imported meats and cheeses | honey
| dried cranberries | spicy pickled grapes|
cornichons | olives | crostini’s

10.00Burrata Caprese´

Mixed greens | cherry tomatoes | sliced
watermelon | basil vinaigrette | garlic
crostini’s | drizzled balsamic glaze | olive oil

Soups & Salads
A d d  g r i l l e d  c h i c k e n  b r e a s t  7 . 0 0  |  g r i l l e d  s h r i m p  9 . 0 0 |  o v e n  b a k e d  s a l m o n  1 0 . 0 0

6.00Soup of the Day (Cup)
Chef's choice

14.00Cranberry Chicken,u

Salad
Chicken salad | over greens | sliced avocado |
fresh fruit

6.00Texas Style Chili (Cup)
Shredded beef | slowly simmered in a spicy
jalapeno infused broth | cheddar cheese |
diced onions | crackers

12.00Texas Caesar Salad
Chopped romaine | anchovy fillets | cherry
tomatoes | parmesan | cornmeal dusted fried
crouton | homemade caesar dressing

12.00Chopped Salad´

Spring mix| dried cranberries | candied
pecans | cherry tomatoes | cucumbers | diced
crispy bacon | homemade balsamic dressing

Pasta & Pizzas
A d d  g r i l l e d  c h i c k e n  b r e a s t  7 . 0 0  |  g r i l l e d  s h r i m p  9 . 0 0 |  o v e n  b a k e d  s a l m o n  1 0 . 0 0

12.00Pappardelle Pasta,

In house basil pesto | cherry tomatoes | baby spinach | garlic bread 

14.00Caprese Flat Bread
Oven baked | basil pesto spread | sliced tomatoes | shredded mozzarella | balsamic glaze

14.00Pepperoni Flat Bread
Oven baked | spicy pomodoro sauce | pepperoni | shredded mozzarella | parmesan

C o n s u m i n g  r a w  o r  u n d e r c o o k e d  m e a t s ,  p o u l t r y ,  s e a f o o d ,  s h e l l fi s h ,  o r  e g g s  m a y
i n c r e a s e  y o u r  r i s k  o f  f o o d b o r n e  i l l n e s s

18% grat  automatically  applied for  parties  of  6+

18% grat  automatically  applied for  parties  of  6+



On a Roll
S e r v e d  w i t h  c h o i c e  o f  c r i s p y  f r e n c h  f r i e s  |  s w e e t  f r i e s  |  p o t a t o  c h i p s  |  c u p  o f  f r e s h  f r u i t

16.00Luis Style Smoked,c

Brisket Cheese Sandwich
Cornmeal dusted sliced toasted bread |
pickled red onions | homemade pickles | white
cheddar | white american | mozzarella | in
house smoked sliced brisket

15.00Portabella Sandwich,Æ

Marinated portabella mushroom | grilled
tomatoes | onions | artichokes | sliced
provolone | balsamic glaze | gluten free bun

14.00Chicken Sandwich
Char-grilled chicken breast | basil aioli | LTO
| homemade pickles | toasted sourdough bun

14.00Hill Country Burger
80/20 beef burger patty | toasted sourdough
bun | LTO | homemade pickles

14.00Club Sandwich
Sliced ham | turkey | toasted whole wheat |
white american cheese | BLT | basil aioli

14.00Texas BLT
In house smoked pork belly | toasted
sourdough | crispy bacon | lettuce | tomatoes
| basil aioli

15.00Veggie Burgeru´

Grilled veggie patty | LTO | gluten free bun

12.00Three-Cheese Grilled
Sliced white cheddar | white American |
shredded mozzarella | sliced sourdough

S a n d w i c h e s  a d d i t i o n s :  b a c o n  2 . 0 0 |  b r i s k e t  o r  h a m  4 . 0 0 |  f r i e d  e g g  2 . 0 0
( w h i t e  a m e r i c a n  |  w h i t e  c h e d d a r  |  c a n d i e d  j a l a p e ñ o s )  1 . 0 0

G l u t e n  F r e e  B r e a d  1 . 0 0

Main Entrées
18.00Street Tacos,

Homemade corn tortillas | seasoned shredded beef | queso fresco | chopped cilantro | sliced avocado |
cilantro rice pilaf | fire roasted tomato salsa

18.00Ribeye Country Fried Steak,

Lightly breaded | garlic mashed potatoes | market vegetables | country gravy
19.00Shrimp & Grits

Sautéed gulf shrimp | creole shrimp sauce | jalapeno cheese grits | garlic bread
18.00Rainbow Trout,

Cornmeal dusted trout | shrimp sauce | cilantro rice pilaf | market vegetables
36.00Ribeye Steak 14oz

Char-grilled rib-eye steak | herb compound butter | garlic mashed potatoes | market vegetables
21.00Shrimp Scampi,

Flash fried breaded jumbo shrimp| pappardelle pasta | cherry tomatoes | caper lemon butter sauce |
garlic toast points

28.00Salmon a la Plancha
Gulf coast salmon | cilantro rice pilaf | market vegetables | shrimp butter sauce

u Gluten Free ´ Vegetarian Æ Vegan

C o n s u m i n g  r a w  o r  u n d e r c o o k e d  m e a t s ,  p o u l t r y ,  s e a f o o d ,  s h e l l fi s h ,  o r  e g g s  m a y
i n c r e a s e  y o u r  r i s k  o f  f o o d b o r n e  i l l n e s s

18% grat  automatically  applied for  parties  of  6+

18% grat  automatically  applied for  parties  of  6+



DESSERT MENUDESSERT MENU

, Texas Peach Blackberry Cobbler  9.00
Oven baked peach | blackberry | vanilla ice cream

Tres Leches Cake  8.00
Wild berries | whipped cream

, Nana’s Chocolate Creme Brulé  9.00
Mexican chocolate tequila custard infusion | wild berries | mini marshmallows

Bacon Brownie  9.00
Chocolate bacon brownie | vanilla ice cream

, Skillet Cookie Sundae  9.00
Vanilla ice cream | chocolate chip cookie | wild berries | whipped cream

, Lemon Cheesecake  9.00
Homemade cheesecake | wild berries
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